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Plan: Design #5 (ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495/OH)

Created By: Will Jircik Date: 21:50, June 09 2024

REFERENCE INFORMATION

Vertical (TVD) Reference: RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)
Section (VS) Reference: Slot - 14D-7(0.0N, 0.0E)

Measured Depth Reference: RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)
Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

WELL DETAILS: ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495

Ground Level : 8029.0
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude

0.0 0.0 14433277.25 2454879.88 39.709104 -108.104288 14D-7

SECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Annotation
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0

230.0 0.00 0.00 230.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 Build 3° / 100'
396.7 5.00 15.00 396.5 7.0 1.9 3.00 15.00 7.1 EOB @ 5.00° Inc. / 15.00° Azm : Build 3° / 100'
774.3 16.15 27.86 767.1 69.6 30.8 3.00 18.38 76.0 EOB @ 16.15° Inc. / 27.86° Azm

8833.0 16.15 27.86 8507.8 2051.2 1078.4 0.00 0.00 2316.8 Drop 3° /100'
9371.3 0.00 0.00 9039.0 2117.9 1113.7 3.00 180.00 2392.2 EOD @ Vertical / Build 1.5° / 100'
9456.0 1.27 240.00 9123.7 2117.4 1112.8 1.50 240.00 2391.4 EOB @ 1.27° Inc. / 240.00° Azm

13922.4 1.27 240.00 13589.0 2067.9 1027.1 0.00 0.00 2308.9 TD @ 13922.4' MD / 13589.0' TVD

PROJECT DETAILS: Rio Blanco County, CO

Geodetic System: Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Feet)
Datum: NAD 1927 - Western US

Ellipsoid: Clarke 1866
Zone: Zone 12N (114 W to 108 W)

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
4019.0 4159.8 Wasatch
6569.0 6814.5 Wasatch G
6979.0 7241.4 Fort Union
9039.0 9371.3 Ohio Creek
9689.0 10021.4 Williams Fork

12589.0 12922.2 Cameo
13089.0 13422.3 Rollins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.08°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 50823.3nT

Dip Angle: 65.67°
Date: 5/16/2024

Model: HDGM2024

T M

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
14D-7 - OHCR 9039.0 2117.9 1113.7 14435429.97 2455924.54 39.714916 -108.100331
14D-7 - PBHL 13589.0 2067.9 1027.1 14435377.20 2455839.60 39.714778 -108.100639

Project: Rio Blanco County, CO
Site: ELU A18 495 Pad

Well: ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495
Wellbore: OH

Design: Design #5
Latitude: 39.709104

Longitude: -108.104288
Ground Level: 8029.0

RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)



KLX Well Planning Report

09 June, 2024

Plan: Design #5

Caerus Oil & Gas
Rio Blanco County, CO

ELU A18 495 Pad

ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495 - Slot 14D-7

OH



KLX Directional Drilling

Well Planning Report

Well ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495 - Slot 14D-7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: KLXDirectional-AD

RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:ELU A18 495 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495Well:

OHWellbore:

Design #5Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Feet)

NAD 1927 - Western US

Rio Blanco County, CO

Zone 12N (114 W to 108 W)

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

ELU A18 495 Pad

Map

1.85 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

14,433,285.62 usft

2,454,854.21 usft

0.0 usft

39.709129

-108.104378

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495 - Slot 14D-7

14,433,277.25 usft

2,454,879.88 usft

8,029.0 usftWellhead Elevation:0.0 usft

39.709104

-108.104288

-9.2 usft

25.4 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM2024 5/16/2024 9.08 65.67 50,823.30000000

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #5

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

26.410.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0230.00.000.00230.0

15.000.003.003.001.97.0396.515.005.00396.7

18.383.412.953.0030.869.6767.127.8616.15774.3

0.000.000.000.001,078.42,051.28,507.827.8616.158,833.0

180.000.00-3.003.001,113.72,117.99,039.00.000.009,371.3 14D-7 - OHCR

240.00-141.631.501.501,112.82,117.49,123.7240.001.279,456.0

0.000.000.000.001,027.12,067.913,589.0240.001.2713,922.4 14D-7 - PBHL
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KLX Directional Drilling

Well Planning Report

Well ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495 - Slot 14D-7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: KLXDirectional-AD

RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:ELU A18 495 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495Well:

OHWellbore:

Design #5Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Build 3° / 100'

230.0 0.00 0.00 230.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 2.10 15.00 300.0 1.3 3.001.2 0.3 3.00 0.00

EOB @ 5.00° Inc. / 15.00° Azm : Build 3° / 100'

396.7 5.00 15.00 396.5 7.1 3.007.0 1.9 3.00 0.00

400.0 5.09 15.35 399.8 7.4 3.007.3 2.0 2.85 10.65

500.0 8.00 22.03 499.1 18.7 3.0018.0 5.7 2.91 6.68

600.0 10.96 25.15 597.7 35.2 3.0033.1 12.4 2.96 3.12

700.0 13.93 26.95 695.4 56.7 3.0052.4 21.9 2.98 1.80

EOB @ 16.15° Inc. / 27.86° Azm

774.3 16.15 27.86 767.1 76.0 3.0069.6 30.8 2.98 1.23

800.0 16.15 27.86 791.8 83.1 0.0075.9 34.1 0.00 0.00

900.0 16.15 27.86 887.9 110.9 0.00100.5 47.1 0.00 0.00

1,000.0 16.15 27.86 983.9 138.7 0.00125.1 60.1 0.00 0.00

1,100.0 16.15 27.86 1,080.0 166.5 0.00149.6 73.1 0.00 0.00

1,200.0 16.15 27.86 1,176.0 194.4 0.00174.2 86.1 0.00 0.00

1,300.0 16.15 27.86 1,272.1 222.2 0.00198.8 99.1 0.00 0.00

1,400.0 16.15 27.86 1,368.1 250.0 0.00223.4 112.1 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 16.15 27.86 1,464.2 277.8 0.00248.0 125.1 0.00 0.00

1,600.0 16.15 27.86 1,560.2 305.6 0.00272.6 138.1 0.00 0.00

1,700.0 16.15 27.86 1,656.3 333.4 0.00297.2 151.1 0.00 0.00

1,800.0 16.15 27.86 1,752.3 361.2 0.00321.8 164.1 0.00 0.00

1,900.0 16.15 27.86 1,848.4 389.0 0.00346.4 177.1 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 16.15 27.86 1,944.5 416.8 0.00371.0 190.1 0.00 0.00

2,100.0 16.15 27.86 2,040.5 444.6 0.00395.5 203.1 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 16.15 27.86 2,136.6 472.4 0.00420.1 216.1 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 16.15 27.86 2,232.6 500.2 0.00444.7 229.1 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 16.15 27.86 2,328.7 528.0 0.00469.3 242.1 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 16.15 27.86 2,424.7 555.8 0.00493.9 255.1 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 16.15 27.86 2,520.8 583.6 0.00518.5 268.1 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 16.15 27.86 2,616.8 611.5 0.00543.1 281.1 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 16.15 27.86 2,712.9 639.3 0.00567.7 294.1 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 16.15 27.86 2,808.9 667.1 0.00592.3 307.1 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 16.15 27.86 2,905.0 694.9 0.00616.9 320.1 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 16.15 27.86 3,001.0 722.7 0.00641.5 333.1 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 16.15 27.86 3,097.1 750.5 0.00666.0 346.1 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 16.15 27.86 3,193.2 778.3 0.00690.6 359.1 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 16.15 27.86 3,289.2 806.1 0.00715.2 372.1 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 16.15 27.86 3,385.3 833.9 0.00739.8 385.1 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 16.15 27.86 3,481.3 861.7 0.00764.4 398.1 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 16.15 27.86 3,577.4 889.5 0.00789.0 411.1 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 16.15 27.86 3,673.4 917.3 0.00813.6 424.1 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 16.15 27.86 3,769.5 945.1 0.00838.2 437.1 0.00 0.00

4,000.0 16.15 27.86 3,865.5 972.9 0.00862.8 450.1 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 16.15 27.86 3,961.6 1,000.7 0.00887.4 463.1 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

4,159.8 16.15 27.86 4,019.0 1,017.4 0.00902.1 470.9 0.00 0.00

4,200.0 16.15 27.86 4,057.6 1,028.6 0.00911.9 476.1 0.00 0.00

4,300.0 16.15 27.86 4,153.7 1,056.4 0.00936.5 489.1 0.00 0.00

4,400.0 16.15 27.86 4,249.7 1,084.2 0.00961.1 502.1 0.00 0.00

4,500.0 16.15 27.86 4,345.8 1,112.0 0.00985.7 515.1 0.00 0.00
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KLX Directional Drilling

Well Planning Report

Well ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495 - Slot 14D-7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: KLXDirectional-AD

RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:ELU A18 495 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495Well:

OHWellbore:

Design #5Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,600.0 16.15 27.86 4,441.9 1,139.8 0.001,010.3 528.1 0.00 0.00

4,700.0 16.15 27.86 4,537.9 1,167.6 0.001,034.9 541.1 0.00 0.00

4,800.0 16.15 27.86 4,634.0 1,195.4 0.001,059.5 554.1 0.00 0.00

4,900.0 16.15 27.86 4,730.0 1,223.2 0.001,084.1 567.1 0.00 0.00

5,000.0 16.15 27.86 4,826.1 1,251.0 0.001,108.7 580.1 0.00 0.00

5,100.0 16.15 27.86 4,922.1 1,278.8 0.001,133.3 593.1 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 16.15 27.86 5,018.2 1,306.6 0.001,157.9 606.1 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 16.15 27.86 5,114.2 1,334.4 0.001,182.4 619.1 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 16.15 27.86 5,210.3 1,362.2 0.001,207.0 632.1 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 16.15 27.86 5,306.3 1,390.0 0.001,231.6 645.1 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 16.15 27.86 5,402.4 1,417.8 0.001,256.2 658.1 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 16.15 27.86 5,498.4 1,445.7 0.001,280.8 671.1 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 16.15 27.86 5,594.5 1,473.5 0.001,305.4 684.1 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 16.15 27.86 5,690.5 1,501.3 0.001,330.0 697.1 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 16.15 27.86 5,786.6 1,529.1 0.001,354.6 710.1 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 16.15 27.86 5,882.7 1,556.9 0.001,379.2 723.1 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 16.15 27.86 5,978.7 1,584.7 0.001,403.8 736.1 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 16.15 27.86 6,074.8 1,612.5 0.001,428.4 749.1 0.00 0.00

6,400.0 16.15 27.86 6,170.8 1,640.3 0.001,452.9 762.1 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 16.15 27.86 6,266.9 1,668.1 0.001,477.5 775.1 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 16.15 27.86 6,362.9 1,695.9 0.001,502.1 788.1 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 16.15 27.86 6,459.0 1,723.7 0.001,526.7 801.1 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 16.15 27.86 6,555.0 1,751.5 0.001,551.3 814.1 0.00 0.00

Wasatch G

6,814.5 16.15 27.86 6,569.0 1,755.6 0.001,554.9 816.0 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 16.15 27.86 6,651.1 1,779.3 0.001,575.9 827.1 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 16.15 27.86 6,747.1 1,807.1 0.001,600.5 840.1 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 16.15 27.86 6,843.2 1,834.9 0.001,625.1 853.1 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 16.15 27.86 6,939.2 1,862.8 0.001,649.7 866.1 0.00 0.00

Fort Union

7,241.4 16.15 27.86 6,979.0 1,874.3 0.001,659.8 871.5 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 16.15 27.86 7,035.3 1,890.6 0.001,674.3 879.1 0.00 0.00

7,400.0 16.15 27.86 7,131.4 1,918.4 0.001,698.8 892.1 0.00 0.00

7,500.0 16.15 27.86 7,227.4 1,946.2 0.001,723.4 905.1 0.00 0.00

7,600.0 16.15 27.86 7,323.5 1,974.0 0.001,748.0 918.1 0.00 0.00

7,700.0 16.15 27.86 7,419.5 2,001.8 0.001,772.6 931.1 0.00 0.00

7,800.0 16.15 27.86 7,515.6 2,029.6 0.001,797.2 944.1 0.00 0.00

7,900.0 16.15 27.86 7,611.6 2,057.4 0.001,821.8 957.1 0.00 0.00

8,000.0 16.15 27.86 7,707.7 2,085.2 0.001,846.4 970.1 0.00 0.00

8,100.0 16.15 27.86 7,803.7 2,113.0 0.001,871.0 983.1 0.00 0.00

8,200.0 16.15 27.86 7,899.8 2,140.8 0.001,895.6 996.1 0.00 0.00

8,300.0 16.15 27.86 7,995.8 2,168.6 0.001,920.2 1,009.1 0.00 0.00

8,400.0 16.15 27.86 8,091.9 2,196.4 0.001,944.8 1,022.1 0.00 0.00

8,500.0 16.15 27.86 8,187.9 2,224.2 0.001,969.3 1,035.1 0.00 0.00

8,600.0 16.15 27.86 8,284.0 2,252.0 0.001,993.9 1,048.1 0.00 0.00

8,700.0 16.15 27.86 8,380.0 2,279.8 0.002,018.5 1,061.1 0.00 0.00

8,800.0 16.15 27.86 8,476.1 2,307.7 0.002,043.1 1,074.1 0.00 0.00

Drop 3° /100'

8,833.0 16.15 27.86 8,507.8 2,316.8 0.002,051.2 1,078.4 0.00 0.00

8,900.0 14.14 27.86 8,572.5 2,334.3 3.002,066.7 1,086.6 -3.00 0.00

9,000.0 11.14 27.86 8,670.0 2,356.2 3.002,086.0 1,096.8 -3.00 0.00

9,100.0 8.14 27.86 8,768.6 2,372.9 3.002,100.8 1,104.7 -3.00 0.00

9,200.0 5.14 27.86 8,867.9 2,384.5 3.002,111.1 1,110.1 -3.00 0.00
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KLX Directional Drilling

Well Planning Report

Well ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495 - Slot 14D-7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: KLXDirectional-AD

RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:ELU A18 495 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495Well:

OHWellbore:

Design #5Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

9,300.0 2.14 27.86 8,967.7 2,390.8 3.002,116.7 1,113.0 -3.00 0.00

EOD @ Vertical / Build 1.5° / 100' - Ohio Creek

9,371.3 0.00 0.00 9,039.0 2,392.2 3.002,117.9 1,113.7 -3.00 0.00

9,400.0 0.43 240.00 9,067.7 2,392.1 1.502,117.8 1,113.6 1.50 0.00

EOB @ 1.27° Inc. / 240.00° Azm

9,456.0 1.27 240.00 9,123.7 2,391.4 1.502,117.4 1,112.8 1.50 0.00

9,500.0 1.27 240.00 9,167.7 2,390.6 0.002,116.9 1,112.0 0.00 0.00

9,600.0 1.27 240.00 9,267.7 2,388.7 0.002,115.8 1,110.1 0.00 0.00

9,700.0 1.27 240.00 9,367.6 2,386.9 0.002,114.7 1,108.2 0.00 0.00

9,800.0 1.27 240.00 9,467.6 2,385.0 0.002,113.6 1,106.2 0.00 0.00

9,900.0 1.27 240.00 9,567.6 2,383.2 0.002,112.5 1,104.3 0.00 0.00

10,000.0 1.27 240.00 9,667.6 2,381.3 0.002,111.3 1,102.4 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

10,021.4 1.27 240.00 9,689.0 2,380.9 0.002,111.1 1,102.0 0.00 0.00

10,100.0 1.27 240.00 9,767.5 2,379.5 0.002,110.2 1,100.5 0.00 0.00

10,200.0 1.27 240.00 9,867.5 2,377.6 0.002,109.1 1,098.6 0.00 0.00

10,300.0 1.27 240.00 9,967.5 2,375.8 0.002,108.0 1,096.6 0.00 0.00

10,400.0 1.27 240.00 10,067.5 2,373.9 0.002,106.9 1,094.7 0.00 0.00

10,500.0 1.27 240.00 10,167.4 2,372.1 0.002,105.8 1,092.8 0.00 0.00

10,600.0 1.27 240.00 10,267.4 2,370.2 0.002,104.7 1,090.9 0.00 0.00

10,700.0 1.27 240.00 10,367.4 2,368.4 0.002,103.6 1,088.9 0.00 0.00

10,800.0 1.27 240.00 10,467.4 2,366.6 0.002,102.5 1,087.0 0.00 0.00

10,900.0 1.27 240.00 10,567.3 2,364.7 0.002,101.4 1,085.1 0.00 0.00

11,000.0 1.27 240.00 10,667.3 2,362.9 0.002,100.3 1,083.2 0.00 0.00

11,100.0 1.27 240.00 10,767.3 2,361.0 0.002,099.2 1,081.3 0.00 0.00

11,200.0 1.27 240.00 10,867.3 2,359.2 0.002,098.0 1,079.3 0.00 0.00

11,300.0 1.27 240.00 10,967.2 2,357.3 0.002,096.9 1,077.4 0.00 0.00

11,400.0 1.27 240.00 11,067.2 2,355.5 0.002,095.8 1,075.5 0.00 0.00

11,500.0 1.27 240.00 11,167.2 2,353.6 0.002,094.7 1,073.6 0.00 0.00

11,600.0 1.27 240.00 11,267.2 2,351.8 0.002,093.6 1,071.7 0.00 0.00

11,700.0 1.27 240.00 11,367.1 2,349.9 0.002,092.5 1,069.7 0.00 0.00

11,800.0 1.27 240.00 11,467.1 2,348.1 0.002,091.4 1,067.8 0.00 0.00

11,900.0 1.27 240.00 11,567.1 2,346.2 0.002,090.3 1,065.9 0.00 0.00

12,000.0 1.27 240.00 11,667.1 2,344.4 0.002,089.2 1,064.0 0.00 0.00

12,100.0 1.27 240.00 11,767.0 2,342.5 0.002,088.1 1,062.1 0.00 0.00

12,200.0 1.27 240.00 11,867.0 2,340.7 0.002,087.0 1,060.1 0.00 0.00

12,300.0 1.27 240.00 11,967.0 2,338.8 0.002,085.8 1,058.2 0.00 0.00

12,400.0 1.27 240.00 12,067.0 2,337.0 0.002,084.7 1,056.3 0.00 0.00

12,500.0 1.27 240.00 12,166.9 2,335.1 0.002,083.6 1,054.4 0.00 0.00

12,600.0 1.27 240.00 12,266.9 2,333.3 0.002,082.5 1,052.5 0.00 0.00

12,700.0 1.27 240.00 12,366.9 2,331.4 0.002,081.4 1,050.5 0.00 0.00

12,800.0 1.27 240.00 12,466.9 2,329.6 0.002,080.3 1,048.6 0.00 0.00

12,900.0 1.27 240.00 12,566.8 2,327.8 0.002,079.2 1,046.7 0.00 0.00

Cameo

12,922.2 1.27 240.00 12,589.0 2,327.3 0.002,078.9 1,046.3 0.00 0.00

13,000.0 1.27 240.00 12,666.8 2,325.9 0.002,078.1 1,044.8 0.00 0.00

13,100.0 1.27 240.00 12,766.8 2,324.1 0.002,077.0 1,042.8 0.00 0.00

13,200.0 1.27 240.00 12,866.8 2,322.2 0.002,075.9 1,040.9 0.00 0.00

13,300.0 1.27 240.00 12,966.7 2,320.4 0.002,074.8 1,039.0 0.00 0.00

13,400.0 1.27 240.00 13,066.7 2,318.5 0.002,073.6 1,037.1 0.00 0.00

Rollins

13,422.3 1.27 240.00 13,089.0 2,318.1 0.002,073.4 1,036.7 0.00 0.00

13,500.0 1.27 240.00 13,166.7 2,316.7 0.002,072.5 1,035.2 0.00 0.00

13,600.0 1.27 240.00 13,266.7 2,314.8 0.002,071.4 1,033.2 0.00 0.00
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KLX Directional Drilling

Well Planning Report

Well ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495 - Slot 14D-7Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: KLXDirectional-AD

RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)TVD Reference:Caerus Oil & GasCompany:

RKB=30' @ 8059.0usft (TBD)MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:ELU A18 495 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:ELU A18 FED 14D-7-495Well:

OHWellbore:

Design #5Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

13,700.0 1.27 240.00 13,366.7 2,313.0 0.002,070.3 1,031.3 0.00 0.00

13,800.0 1.27 240.00 13,466.6 2,311.1 0.002,069.2 1,029.4 0.00 0.00

13,900.0 1.27 240.00 13,566.6 2,309.3 0.002,068.1 1,027.5 0.00 0.00

TD @ 13922.4' MD / 13589.0' TVD

13,922.4 1.27 240.00 13,589.0 2,308.9 0.002,067.9 1,027.1 0.00 0.00

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

14D-7 - OHCR 9,039.0 14,435,429.97 2,455,924.552,117.9 1,113.70.00 0.00 39.714916 -108.100331

- plan hits target center
- Point

14D-7 - PBHL 13,589.0 14,435,377.20 2,455,839.602,067.9 1,027.10.00 0.00 39.714779 -108.100639

- plan hits target center
- Ellipse (radii L100.0 W50.0 on 240.00 azi)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

4,159.8 Wasatch4,019.0

6,814.5 Wasatch G6,569.0

7,241.4 Fort Union6,979.0

9,371.3 Ohio Creek9,039.0

10,021.4 Williams Fork9,689.0

12,922.2 Cameo12,589.0

13,422.3 Rollins13,089.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

230.0 230.0 0.0 0.0 Build 3° / 100'

396.7 396.5 7.0 1.9 EOB @ 5.00° Inc. / 15.00° Azm : Build 3° / 100'

774.3 767.1 69.6 30.8 EOB @ 16.15° Inc. / 27.86° Azm

8,833.0 8,507.8 2,051.2 1,078.4 Drop 3° /100'

9,371.3 9,039.0 2,117.9 1,113.7 EOD @ Vertical / Build 1.5° / 100'

9,456.0 9,123.7 2,117.4 1,112.8 EOB @ 1.27° Inc. / 240.00° Azm

13,922.4 13,589.0 2,067.9 1,027.1 TD @ 13922.4' MD / 13589.0' TVD
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